Baureihe
Series
26
Environmentally sealed bistable High Power Relays for
extreme requirements in various applications in the area
of defence, aerospace, railway, commercial vehicles,
construction machinery, ground support, lift trucks and
power generation.

 Lieferbare Typen | Available types
Typ
Bestellschlüssel
Type
Ordering Key
Kontakt
Contact
Ansteuerung
Coil Controlling
Seitenflasch
Side
mounting
* Montage
  flasch
* Mounting
  brackets
Vierloch Fussflansch
4-hole bottom mount.
Lösch-
kombination
Suppression
device
Verpolschutz
Polarity
protection
Hilfskontakt
Auxiliary
contact
Gewicht
Weight
NO NC com (-) com (+) Kg Pound
24/28 V
500 A
26.05.30 x x x x x x 1.14 2.5
26.05.31 x x x x x x 1.14 2.5
26.05.32 x x x x x 1.14 2.5
26.05.33 x x x x x 1.14 2.5
24/28 V
1000 A*
26.02.30 x x x x x x 4.10 9.1
26.02.31 x x x x x x 4.10 9.1
26.02.32 x x x x x 4.10 9.1
26.02.33 x x x x x 4.10 9.1
Weitere Typen und kundenspezifische Sondertypen auf Anfrage I Other types and customer specified Special Types upon request
* Den Montageflasch finden Sie unter Zubehör  I * Mounting Brachets can Be found under accessories
Kissling Elektrotechnik GmbH
Bohnland 16
D-72218 Wildberg
Telefon: +49 (0) 70 54 / 2 06-0
Telefax: +49 (0) 70 54 / 2 06-3 02
E-mail: info@kissling.de
Internet: www.kissling.de
BISTABILES HOCHLEISTUNGSRELAIS / BI-STABLE HIGH POWER RELAYS / 26 - 500A.1000A  02.2019
 Technische Daten | Technical Data
 Allgemeine Daten | Environmentally Characteristics
  500 A   1000 A
Umgebungstemperatur  -40°C bis +85°C  / -40°F to +185°F  -46°C bis +85°C  / -50.8°F to +185°F Temperature range
Max. Arbeitshöhe 15000 m | 50 000 ft Max.Altitude rating